1
Used in high power application
1. Inductance is tested at 100kHz, 0.1Vrms, 0Adc.
Notes:
3. Saturation current, Isat, is the DC current at which the inductance of the component drops by 10% typical at an ambient
Large permissible DC current
Ideal for computers and portable power devices,
DC-DC converters, energy storage applications
RoHS compliant version is available
Operating temperature -40 C to +130 C° °
thickness, airflow and other cooling provisions all affect the part temperature. Part temperature should be verified
temperature under worst case operating conditions. Circuit design, component placement, PWB trace size and
in the end application.
5. The part temperature (ambient temperature + temperature rise) should not exceed the upper limit of the operating
and Input-Output filter applications
temperature of 25 C.°
RIT1295A-281L 281L50
RIT1295A-451L 451L40
RIT1295A-601L 601L40
RIT1295A-801L 801L37
RIT1295A-122L 122L31
50
47
40
37